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Richter, Andreas
Bronder, Torsten
David, Oliver
Quitt, Ronny
Ickrath, René
Herrmann, Dirk
Forker, Michael
Mrosek, Jorg
Richter, Mario
Barthel, Frank
Scholz, Katrin
Lipski, Rainer
Schneider, Olaf
Stein, Michael
Wunderlich, Lars
Miiller, Thomas
Neumann, Sebastian
Steinbock, Nicole
Ulber, Jorg
Kirsche, Lars
Schubert, Martin
Eichholz, Michael
Klippel, Silvio
Matthéaus, Stefan
Bienek, Caroline
Strehle, Ramona
Heilmann, Mike
Raffler, Mike

Spielerwertung Herbst 2012

Teiln.

ONO =010 O~ ~NO0~N 0O 0 0000 0000 oo 0 o o o

Punkte

68
64
63
55
55
49
47
46
45
42
M
40
39
38
38
34
33
33
30
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Spiele

Diff.

16
14
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Satze

26
29
26
35
28
34
37
36
34
40
27
45
50
19
42
26
28
33
31
39
32
30
20
19
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